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S HIGH INSULATED PERFORMANCE FACADE

 Capped Curtain Wall System With Condensation Line

 Integrated Curtain Wall System With Condensation Line

 Semi-Capped Curtain System With Condensation Line

INSULATED CLASSIC FACADE

 Classic Capped Curtain Wall System

 Classic Integrated Curtain Wall System

 Classic Semi-Capped Curtain Wall System

 Classic Silicone Curtain Wall System With Structural Cells

STEEL REINFORCED & SKYLIGHT
SYSTEMS

Steel Reinforced Curtain Wall

 Steel Reinforced Curtain Wall

 Skylight System

 Skylight System (Steel Reinforced)

DO
O
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&
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W
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S

D55 INSULATED & UNINSULATED DOOR

 Insulated Door

 Uninsulated Door

W55 INSULATED WINDOW & DOOR

 Insulated Window and Door

 Insulated Window and Door

W55 UNINSULATED WINDOW & DOOR

 Uninsulated Window and Door

 Uninsulated Window and Door

W65 INSULATED WINDOW & DOOR

 Insulated Window and Door

 Insulated Window and Door

W75 INSULATED WINDOW & DOOR

 Insulated Window and Door

 Insulated Window and Door

SL
ID

IN
G

 S
YS

TE
M

S S45 INSULATED & UNINSULATED SLIDING

 Insulated Sliding Door (Lift&Slide and Classic)

 Uninsulated Sliding Door (Lift&Slide and Classic)

S65 INSULATED SLIDING
 Insulated Sliding Door (Lift&Slide)

S32 INSULATED & UNINSULATED SLIDING
 Insulated & Uninsulated Classic Light Sliding Door

S80 INSULATED SLIDING
 High Insulated Performace Sliding Door 

O
FF
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E 
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S

UNINSULATED SYSTEMS

 Structural Office Partition System

 Framed Office Partition System

 Capped Office Partition System

 Glass Office Partition System
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 Composite Panel Carriage System

 Terracotta Facade Cladding System

 Ceramic Facade Cladding System

CO
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UNINSULATED SYSTEMS

 Guillotine System

Double Glazing Balcony System

 Square Railing and Balustrade Systems

 Louver Systems

 Door Sill Systems

 Sunbreaker System

 C60 Uninsulated Hinged Systems
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Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid. TECHNICAL PROPERTIES

ISO 9001 , ISO 14001 , OHSAS 18001 ve ISO/IEC 27001 kalite

(Raw Material) EN 573-3

(Mechanical Properties) : EN 755-2
(Density) 

(Elasticity Modul) 
(Yield Strenght) 

(Flow Strenght) 
(Elongation) 

(Hardness) 

 (25 % the manufactured from glass stiffened polyamid):
(Placed into the aluminium profiles  anodic oxidation

and powder coating.)
   b- PVC :

(Placed into the aluminium profiles  anodic oxidation
and powder coating.)

(PVC insulation bars are 10 % heavier than
Polyamid insulation bars .)

(Anodic Oxidation)
 :

    (The Standarts of Technical Delivery Terms Regarding Eloxal Products)
 (Thickness of Eloxal Coating):  EN ISO 2360

(The Standarts of Immersion Coloring) : DIN 50018
 (Sealing Standarts) :

(The Standarts of Powder Coating )
 (Thickness) : 

 (Adhesion) : EN ISO 2409
   Esneklik (Elasticity) : EN ISO 1519

 (Deformation) : EN ISO 6272-1
(Hardness) : EN ISO 2815

(Surface Appearance)
(By visual observation,there has

been no defects seen on the surface,such as stratches cramped shapes,swellings,stain etc. on the exposed areas.)

 (All gaskets)
   Hammadde (Raw material) 

 (Raw material of Gaskets for suture) :  (Silicone)
 (Measurement Tolerances Standarts) : DIN ISO 3302-1/E2

 (Quality Control Standart) : RAL-GZ 716

: EN 12020-2
(Measurement Tolerances Standarts for Profile Design and Manufacturing)
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 / FRAME DEPTH :

 / SASH DEPTH :

 / MAX. GLASS THICKNESS :

 / INSULATION BARS :

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES

64.2 mm

71.7 mm

1,6 mm - 2 mm

48 mm

24 mm

 /THERMAL INSULATION VALUE (Uf) : 2,20 W/m²K - 2,97 W/m²K

APPLICATION ALTERNATIVES

  / INWARD OPENING STEP :
 WINDOW DOOR

 / OUTSIDE OPENING STEP :

 / TILT&TURN :

 / TILT&SLIDE :

 / FOLDING :

 / PROFILE WALL THICKNESS :

 / HIDDEN SASH :

  / INWARD OPENING FLUSH :

 / OUTSIDE OPENING FLUSH :

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.TECHNICAL PROPERTIES

/ PERFORMANCE HINGED SYSTEM

 / PIVOT :
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TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
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Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.TECHNICAL PROPERTIES 5



(STANDARDS USING WITH STATIC CALCULATIONS):

(LOADS USING WITH STATIC CALCULATIONS):
(Horizontal Wind Load)

 (Vertical Glass Load)
 (Snow Load)

(Wind Load) :

(Shape coefficent of wind) :

SHAPE COEFFICENT OF WIND
GROUND ELEVATION

WIND SPEED
WIND LOAD

(DEFLECTION ACCEPTANCE OF STATIC CALCULATIONS):

W: (Wind load)
c: (Wind shape c.)
q: (Speed pressure)
V: (Wind speed)

(Vertical clearance)
(Elasticity modulus)

f: (Max. deflection)

EXPLANATIONS OF ABBREVIATIONS

SUPPORT CLEARNESS MAXIMUM DEFLECTION

 (at single glass);

=
=

f
f

f
f

 (at double glass);

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES

STATIC CALCULATION METHOD



H (mm)

STATIC VALUES

VENT PROFILE
NUMBER

Jx Jy

W5-200 20,47 5,22

W5-201 23,58 7,66

W6-201 26,54 8,22

W5-205 26,06 10,34

W5-217 25,29 10,41

W6-218 28,50 11,18

W6-209 29,67 11,29

W5-202 26,99 13,79

W5-220 21,23 14,39

W6-202 30,87 14,97

W5-206 29,55 17,77

W6-210 33,85 19,53

W5-203 30,39 22,59

W6-203 34,95 24,68

W5-208 34,78 38,56

W6-213 39,92 41,97

W5-209 34,57 42,53

W6-212 39,59 47,17

W5-218 36,95 50,84

W5-212 39,49 62,22

W5-210 39,57 67,71

W6-204 45,83 68,35

W5-207 42,37 73,16

W6-206 45,55 74,43

W6-211 49,05 80,71

B

C

A

D

H

E

F

G

J
A

I

J

H

G

B

H

W

 (Info. About The Diag.) :

4
4

4 + 4 = 8mm

 (Glass Thickness) :

8mm

AREA OUT OF LIMITS

I

F

E

C DAPPLICABLE SASH
DIMENSIONS

!

 (

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES

Va
ria

bl
e

/ USAGE LIMITS DIAGRAM

7



6
6

6 + 6 = 12mm

 (Glass Thickness) :

12mm

H (mm)

STATIC VALUES

VENT PROFILE
NUMBER

Jx Jy

W5-200 20,47 5,22

W5-201 23,58 7,66

W6-201 26,54 8,22

W5-205 26,06 10,34

W5-217 25,29 10,41

W6-218 28,50 11,18

W6-209 29,67 11,29

W5-202 26,99 13,79

W5-220 21,23 14,39

W6-202 30,87 14,97

W5-206 29,55 17,77

W6-210 33,85 19,53

W5-203 30,39 22,59

W6-203 34,95 24,68

W5-208 34,78 38,56

W6-213 39,92 41,97

W5-209 34,57 42,53

W6-212 39,59 47,17

W5-218 36,95 50,84

W5-212 39,49 62,22

W5-210 39,57 67,71

W6-204 45,83 68,35

W5-207 42,37 73,16

W6-206 45,55 74,43

W6-211 49,05 80,71

B

C

A

D

H

E

F

G

J A

I

J

H

G

B

H

W

 (Info. About The Diag.) :

I
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AREA OUT OF LIMITS
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APPLICABLE SASH
DIMENSIONS
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TECHNICAL PROPERTIES

/ USAGE LIMITS DIAGRAM
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STATIC VALUES

VENT PROFILE
NUMBER

Jx Jy

W5-200 20,47 5,22

W5-201 23,58 7,66

W6-201 26,54 8,22

W5-205 26,06 10,34

W5-217 25,29 10,41

W6-218 28,50 11,18

W6-209 29,67 11,29

W5-202 26,99 13,79

W5-220 21,23 14,39

W6-202 30,87 14,97

W5-206 29,55 17,77

W6-210 33,85 19,53

W5-203 30,39 22,59

W6-203 34,95 24,68

W5-208 34,78 38,56

W6-213 39,92 41,97

W5-209 34,57 42,53

W6-212 39,59 47,17

W5-218 36,95 50,84

W5-212 39,49 62,22

W5-210 39,57 67,71

W6-204 45,83 68,35

W5-207 42,37 73,16

W6-206 45,55 74,43

W6-211 49,05 80,71

B

C

A

D

H

E

F

G

J

H

W

 (Info. About The Diag.) :

8
8

 (Glass Thickness) :

AREA OUT OF LIMITS

I

!

 (

A
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F
E
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APPLICABLE SASH
DIMENSIONS
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/ USAGE LIMITS DIAGRAM

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES 9





WEIGHTS IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE THEORETICAL AND BELONG TO MILL FINISH SURFACE. ACCORDING TO THE INSULATION
BAR TYPE OR THICKNESSES OF THE PAINT ON THE PROFILE SURFACE, THERE COULD BE WEIGHT DIFFERENCES.

®
®  HAS THE RIGHTS TO MAKE CORRECTION OR MODIFICATION IN THE CATALOGUE DATA.



















W-503 (29.3 mm/1.3 mm)
WEATHERDIP PROFILE

0,211

W1-508 (19 mm/2.4 mm)
PUSHING ROD PROFILE

0,134

W-543 KASA ADAPTÖRÜ
(22.1 mm/1.2 mm)
FRAME ADAPTER

0,213

W-544 (88 mm/2 mm)
THRESHOLD PROFILE

0,728

W-545 0,578(62.3 mm/2.1 mm)
THRESHOLD PROFILE

W-557 ETEK ADAPTÖRÜ
(24.5 mm/1.2 mm)
PLINTH ADAPTER

0,260

W-558 ETEK ADAPTÖRÜ
(24.9 mm/1.4 mm)
PLINTH ADAPTER

0,173

W4-504 ETEK ADAPTÖRÜ
(25 mm/1.8 mm)
PLINTH ADAPTER

0,227

W4-505 ETEK ADAPTÖRÜ
(25 mm/1.8 mm)
PLINTH ADAPTER

0,184

W4-508 PERVAZ ADAPTÖRÜ
(55 mm/1.6 mm)
FRAME ADAPTER

0,356

W-510 (92.7 mm/4.3 mm)
WAINSCOT PROFILE

0,342

W-559 0,216ETEK ADAPTÖRÜ
(35.4 mm/1.4 mm)
PLINTH ADAPTER

W3-508 ETEK ADAPTÖRÜ
(31 mm/2 mm)
PLINTH ADAPTER

0,330

/ PROFILE INDEX

PROFILE NO. DESCRIPTION DRAWING WEIGHT (kg/m)
SAYFA

PAGE

W3-509 ETEK ADAPTÖRÜ
(24 mm/1.5 mm)
PLINTH ADAPTER

0,271

W-546 (24 mm/1.5 mm)
CORNER ADAPTER PROFILE

0,152

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid. 17

61

61

61

61

61

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

61

63



W-509
WAINSCOT PROFILE

0,319

W-521
WAINSCOT PROFILE

0,805

W-522
WAINSCOT PROFILE

0,519

W-523
CULVERT PROFILE

/ PROFILE INDEX

PROFILE NO. DESCRIPTION DRAWING WEIGHT (kg/m) PAGE

HIDDEN CASEMENT PROFILE ADAPT.
0,558

W3-516
GLASS SKIRTING FOR HIDDEN CASEM.

0,129

W6-502
GLASS SUPPORT PIECE PROFILE.

0,209

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.18

63

63

63

63

53

53

53



W-511 0,206

W-512 CAM ÇITASI
(24.5mm/7.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

0,214

W-513 CAM ÇITASI
(24.5mm/11.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

0,229

W-514

W-515

CAM ÇITASI
(24.5mm/15.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

0,234

CAM ÇITASI
(24.5mm/19.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

0,264

W-516 CAM ÇITASI
(24.8mm/23.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

0,278

W-517

W-518

0,292

0,306

W-519

W-520

0,320

0,334

CAM ÇITASI
(24.5mm/3.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.5mm/27.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.5mm/31.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/35.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.5mm/39.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

/ PROFILE INDEX

PROFILE NO. DESCRIPTION DRAWING WEIGHT (kg/m)
SAYFA

PAGE

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid. 19
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W-511-a 0,203

W-512-a 0,211

W-513-a 0,219

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/3.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.5mm/7.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/11.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/19.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

W-515-a 0,238

W-514-a 0,225CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/15.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

W-516-a 0,265

W-517-a 0,278

W-518-a 0,291

W-519-a 0,304

W-520-a 0,317

W-521-a 0,330

W-522-a 0,284

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/23.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/27.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/31.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/35.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/39.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/43.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

CAM ÇITASI
(24.4mm/29.5 mm)
GLASS BEAM

PROFILE NO. DESCRIPTION DRAWING WEIGHT (kg/m)
SAYFA

PAGE

/ PROFILE INDEX

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.
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W-524 0,639

W-525 0,714

W-526 1,066

W-527

1,367

W-529 1,577

W-530 1,209

W-531 1,322

W-532 1,573

W-533 1,696

W-535 0,229

W-536 0,292

W-537 0,226

0,249

W-541 0,219

PROFILE NO. DESCRIPTION DRAWING WEIGHT (kg/m) PAGE

/ PROFILE INDEX

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.
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W-534

W-539

/ PROFILE INDEX

PROFILE NO. DESCRIPTION DRAWING WEIGHT (kg/m) PAGE

/ PROFILE INDEX

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.



W-601 3,428

W-601\2
CORNER CLEATS

4,285

W-602
CORNER CLEATS

4,380

W-603
CORNER CLEATS

4,871

W-604
CORNER CLEATS

5,539

W-605
CORNER CLEATS

6,063

W-611
CORNER CLEATS

2,520

W-611\2
CORNER CLEATS

2,749

W-612
CORNER CLEATS

3,295

W-613
CORNER CLEATS

3,945

W-614
CORNER CLEATS

5,318

W-615 6,313

SC0307
CORNER CLEATS

2,140

SC0309
CORNER CLEATS

1,636

CORNER CLEATS

CORNER CLEATS

PROFILE NO. DESCRIPTION DRAWING WEIGHT (kg/m) PAGE

/ PROFILE INDEX

S80-601
CORNER CLEATS

3,317

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid. 23
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W-607 0,431
VERTICAL CONNECTION

W-617
VERTICAL CONNECTION

1,154

VERTICAL CONNECTION
0,717

/ PROFILE INDEX

PROFILE NO. DESCRIPTION DRAWING WEIGHT (kg/m) PAGE

/ PROFILE INDEX/ PROFILE INDEX

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.
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310189 (A)
310188 (B)

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

A

B

1,6mm 1,8mm

A

B

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.

 / SHAPED FRAME PROFILES

27

310189 (A)
310188 (B)
310187 (C)

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

C









                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

(A)
(B)

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS                   SCREW CORNER CLEATS

1,6mm 2mm

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.

A B A B

A B A B

(A)
(B)

(A)
(B)

(A)
(B)

/ Z FRAME PROFILES

31









                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

310199 (A)
(B)

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

310199 (A)
(B)

A

B

A

B

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

310199 (A)
(B)

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

310199 (A)
(B)

A

B

A

B

1,6mm 2mm

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.

/ SASH PROFILES
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                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

(A)
(B)

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

A

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

(A)
(B)

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

A

B

(A)
(B)

1,8mm

1,6mm 2mm

A B A B

(A)
(B)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.

/ SASH PROFILES
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B











1,6mm

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

(A)
(B)

A

B

2mm

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

(A)
(B)

A

B

!
Please receive

information from
sales representative

about this profile.

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.
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                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

310222 (A)
(B)

A

B

A

B

(A)
(B)

1,6mm

2mm

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.

/ SASH PROFILES
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                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

310179 (A)
(B)
(A)

310465 (B)

                  TRANSOM CONNECTIONS

(A)
(B)

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

1,6mm

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.

AB AB

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

(A)
(B)

                  SCREW CORNER CLEATS

(A)
(B)y

x
Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

AB AB

/ HIDDEN SASH PROFILES

52



1,6mm

y
x

Jx Jy

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

(PVC) (POL.)

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

/ WEIGHT
(KG/M.)

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.
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Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.

310178

310179

310180

310181

310175

310188

310189

310190

310191

310172

310173

310174

310125

310126

310127

310128

310129

310164

72



310196 8,2 mm
(39,9 Gr/Ad.)

310197 23,6 mm
(115 Gr/Ad.)

310198 6 mm
(29,2 Gr/Ad.)

310199 25,3 mm
(123,2 Gr/Ad.)

310205 6 mm
(3,2 Gr/Ad.)

310206 25,3 mm
(140,1 Gr/Ad.)

310207 23,4 mm
(129,6 Gr/Ad.)

310220 6 mm
(36,4 Gr/Ad.)

310221 25,3 mm
(153,4 Gr/Ad.)

310222 23,3 mm
(141,3 Gr/Ad.)

310241 8,2 mm
(20,7 Gr/Ad.)

310242 23,6 mm
(59,5 Gr/Ad.)

310243 6 mm
(15,1 Gr/Ad.)

310244 25,3 mm
(63,8 Gr/Ad.)

310231
6 mm

(16,5 Gr/Ad.)

310232 25,3 mm
(69,6 Gr/Ad.)

310233 8,2 mm
(22,5 Gr/Ad.)

310234 23,6 mm
(64,9 Gr/Ad.)

/ CORNER CLEATS

ACCESSORY CODE
 / DRAWING CUTTING

DIMENSION ACCESSORY CODE
 / DRAWING CUTTING

DIMENSION
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310448 8,2 mm
(45,4 Gr/Ad.)

310262 8,2 mm
(32,3 Gr/Ad.)

310263 23,6 mm
(93,1 Gr/Ad.)

310264 6 mm
(23,7 Gr/Ad.)

310265 25,3 mm
(99,8 Gr/Ad.)

310271 6 mm
(31,9 Gr/Ad.)

310272 25,3 mm
(134,5 Gr/Ad.)

310273 23,4 mm
(124,4 Gr/Ad.)

310447 8,2 mm
(43,6 Gr/Ad.)

310286 6 mm
(37,9 Gr/Ad.)

310287 25,3 mm
(159,7 Gr/Ad.)

310288 23,3 mm
(147,1 Gr/Ad.)

310302 18 mm
(59,7 Gr/Ad.)

310300 6 mm
(9,8 Gr/Ad.)

/ CORNER CLEATS

ACCESSORY CODE
 / DRAWING CUTTING

DIMENSION ACCESSORY CODE
 / DRAWING CUTTING

DIMENSION

310254 8,2 mm
(27 Gr/Ad.)

310255 23,6 mm
(77,8 Gr/Ad.)

310256 6 mm
(19,8 Gr/Ad.)

310257 25,3 mm
(83,4 Gr/Ad.)
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310466 19,3 mm
(66,2 Gr/Ad.)

310450 23,3 mm
(113,5 Gr/Ad.)

310467 19,3 mm
(48,6 Gr/Ad.)

310468 24 mm
(60,5 Gr/Ad.)

310449 23,3 mm
(91,9 Gr/Ad.)

/ CORNER CLEATS

ACCESSORY CODE
 / DRAWING CUTTING

DIMENSION ACCESSORY CODE
 / DRAWING CUTTING

DIMENSION

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.75
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AKSESUAR KODU
ACCESSORY CODE CUTTING DIMENSION

310371 9,7 mm

310364 14,6 mm

310370 19,6 mm

310365 24,6 mm

310366 34,6 mm

310376 45,6 mm

310367 55,6 mm

310372 66,6 mm

310375 85,4 mm

310374 115,4 mm

AKSESUAR KODU
ACCESSORY CODE CUTTING DIMENSION

310451 9,7 mm

310452 14,6 mm

310453 19,6 mm

310454 24,6 mm

310455 34,6 mm

310456 45,6 mm

310459 55,6 mm

310460 66,6 mm

310483 80,5mm

310482 81,3 mm
W-617

(1,154 kg/m.)

W-607
(0,431 kg/m.)

4.2x...

PAN HEAD

SETSKUR
SET SCREW

4.2x...

PAN HEAD

SETSKUR
SET SCREW

U CONNECTIONS SHOULD BE WHEELED
INSIDE THE PROFILE BEFORE THE FRAME
CORNER INSTALLATION.

1

BREAK HOLDER AFTER INSTALLATION

PIN!

!

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

U CONNECTION

T AND U CONNECTION ACCESSORIES

T CONNECTION

310484 111,3 mm

310464 110,5 mm

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid. 76



AKSESUAR KODU
ACCESSORY CODE CUTTING DIMENSION

310465 14,6 mm

AKSESUAR KODU
ACCESSORY CODE CUTTING DIMENSION

310452 14,6 mm

W-617
(1,154 kg/m.)

W-618
(0,717 kg/m.)

4.2x...

PAN HEAD

SETSKUR
SET SCREW

4.2x...

PAN HEAD

U CONNECTIONS SHOULD BE WHEELED
INSIDE THE PROFILE BEFORE THE FRAME
CORNER INSTALLATION.

1

!

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

SETSKUR
SET SCREW

T CON.  CON.

T & U CON. ACC. FOR HIDDEN SASH

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.77
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90

PVC BOX

/ 



PVC AKSESUARLI PENCERE DETAYLARI / WINDOW DETAILS WITH PVC ACCESSORY

KERTME/NOTCHING
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OUTWARD OPENING STEP DOOR DETAILS

SUBFRAME
(20x50)

SUBFRAME
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/ 

ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT 72

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT
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ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / CORNER CLEAT

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76

 / VERTICAL CONNECTION 76
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/ 

ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

 / SUPPORT GASKET FOR FRAME 153

/ SUPPORT GASKET FOR FRAME 153

 / INNER GLAZING GASKET 151

 / INNER GLAZING GASKET 151

 / INNER GLAZING GASKET 151

 / INNER GLAZING GASKET 151

 / INNER GLAZING GASKET 151

 / INNER GLAZING GASKET 151

 / INNER GLAZING HIDDEN GASKET 151

 / INNER GLAZING HIDDEN GASKET 151

 / INNER GLAZING HIDDEN GASKET 151

 / INNER GLAZING HIDDEN GASKET 152

 / INNER GLAZING HIDDEN GASKET 152

 / INNER GLAZING HIDDEN GASKET 152

W65 VULCANISED CORNER FOR THE CENTRAL GASKET
152

 / TWO-WAY DRIVE ROD CONNECTION KIT

 / FIXED DRAINAGE CAP

 /ADAPTER PLUG FOR DOUBLE SASH WINDOWS

 / ADAPTER PLUG FOR DOUBLE HIDDEN SASH WINDOWS

 / DRAINAGE CAP WITH AIR PREVENTER FLAP

 / GLASS SUPPORT PIECE

 / CHOCK FOR SASHES

 / STRIKER FOR LOCK WITH RAIL

 / STRIKER FOR LOCK WITH ROLLER

 / STEP PIECE FOR DOOR HINGES

 / DIRECT SCREW FOR DOOR HINGES

 / CYLINDER COVER PLATE
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/ 

ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

 / FIXED STRIKER 179

 / DEMOUNTABLE HANDLE 182

 / PULL PART FOR DEMOUNTABLE HANDLE 182

 / TWO-WAY CREMONE WINDOW HANDLE WITH KEY 182

 / WINDOW HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES 177

 / WINDOW HINGE  WITH THREE LEAVES 177

 / DOOR HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES 177

 / DOOR HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES 177

 / PIVOT HINGE 178

 / DOOR BOLT FOR OUTSIDE APPLICATION 180

 / HINGE KIT

 /
 HANDLE FOR TILT & TURN WITH KEY

 / MECHANISM

 / BOTTOM-HUNG ARM-SMALL 181

 / 90° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (RIGHT) 178

  / 90° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (LEFT) 178

 / T.T HIDDEN HINGE & ARM KIT RIGHT

 / LOCK WITH BOLT

 / LOCK WITH ROLLER

) / CYLINDER

 / ADJUSTABLE STRIKER 179

 / DOOR  HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES 177

TWO-WAY MECHANISM FOR OUTWARD OPENING SASHES
183

 / OUTWARD OPENING HANDLE 182

 / ONE-WAY CREMONE HANDLE WITH KEY 182

 / STRIPE PULL HANDLE

 / STRIPE PULL HANDLE
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ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

 / H SHAPED PULL HANDLE

 / BOW PULL HANDLE

 / BOW PULL HANDLE

 / TUBE PULL HANDLE CONNECTION

 / TUBE PULL HANDLE CONNECTION

 / HANDLE WITHOUT COVERPLATE 182

 / INNER MECHANISM HANDLE WITHOUT COVERPLATE 182

 / WINDOW HANDLE WITH SQUARE ROD 183

 / SINGLE WAY INNER MECHANISIM 183

 / WINDOW HANDLE WITH SQUARE ROD WITH KEY 183

 / TWO-WAY INNER MECHANISM 183

 / ONE  SIDED DOOR HANDLE

 /
DOUBLE SIDED DOOR HANDLE WITH LARGE HANDLE

 / ONE SIDED DOOR HANDLE WITH LARGE HANDLE

 / DOOR HANDLE WITH COVERPLATE

 /
DOOR HANDLE WITH COVERPLATE WITH LARGE HANDLE

COUNTERPLATE KIT FOR DOOR HINGES WITH TWO LEAVES

 / 180° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (LEFT)

 / 180° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (RIGHT)

/ CYLINDER WITH ONE SIDED HOLDER 186

 / ADJUSTABLE DOOR HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES

 /ONE-WAY DRIVE ROD CONNECTION PIECE

 / WINDOW BOLT WITH GROOVE

 / DOOR BOLT WITH GROOVE

TWO-WAY BOLT KIT WITH BIG LEVER FOR PASSIVE SASH

 /BOLT KIT FOR PASSIVE SASH

/ SMALL DOOR STOPPER
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/ 

ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT OUTSIDE INTERFERENCE HANDLE ( WITH EMBEDDED LOCK ) 197

 / PANIC  EXIT SQUARE ROD 197

SINGLE  SASH PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT WITH ONE POINT LOCK - PLASTIC (WITH EMBEDDED LOCK) 198

PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT OUTSIDE INTERFERENCE HANDLE WITH CYLINDER PORT (WITH EMBEDDED LOCK) 198

 / PANIC EXIT HALF CYLINDER 198

SINGLE SASH PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT WITH DOUBLE POINT LOCK (SURFACE MOUNTED) 198

SINGLE SASH PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT WITH DOUBLE POINT LOCK (OUTSIDE INTERFERENCE HANDLE ) 198

 / PANIC EXIT MIDDLE ADAPTER PIECE 198

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 161

KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W<1000 H<1400

KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W<1000 H>1400

KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W>1000 H<1400

KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W>1000 H>1400

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 161

HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 161

HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400
161

HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200
161

HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 161

HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 161

HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 161

HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 161





W65

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.

©
AKSESUARLAR / ACCESSORIES 136

/ 

ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   321 / 2+1

196

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   541 / 4+1

196

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   651 / 5+1

196

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   330 / 3+0

196

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   550 / 5+0

196

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   633 / 3+3

196

/
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   431 / 3+1

196

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   532 / 2+3

196

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   761 / 6+1

196

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   743 / 4+3

196

 /
FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT   770 / 7+0

196

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH )  W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH )  W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 163
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192

192

192

192

192

192

192

192

178

165

165

190

190

201
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PAGE NO

 / ADDITIONAL FASTENING 166

 /
TWO- WAY HIDDEN BOLT KIT FOR PASIVE SASH

180

 / TWIN CATCH HANDLE 179

 / DOOR  HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES 177

COUNTERPLATE KIT FOR DOOR HINGES WITH TWO LEAVES
177

 / ADJUSTABLE DOOR HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES 177

  177

 / DOUBLE SIDED DOOR HANDLE 184

 / MEDIUM FRICTION HINGE FOR TILT & TURN GR1 166

 / SMALL FRICTION HINGE FOR TILT & TURN GR1 166

 / BOTTOM-HUNG ARM-LARGE 181

 / BOLT KIT FOR TWO-WAY CREMONE HANDLE 180

 / FIXED STRIKER 179

 / DEMOUNTABLE HANDLE

 / PULL PART FOR DEMOUNTABLE HANDLE

 / TWO-WAY CREMONE WINDOW HANDLE WITH KEY

 / WINDOW HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES 177

 / WINDOW HINGE  WITH THREE LEAVES 177

 / DOOR HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES 177

 / DOOR HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES 177

178

 / DOOR BOLT FOR OUTSIDE APPLICATION 180

 / HINGE KIT 166

 /
 HANDLE FOR TILT & TURN WITH KEY

 / MECHANISM 166

 / BOTTOM-HUNG ARM-SMALL 181

  / 90° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (RIGHT) 178
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ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

 / 180° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (RIGHT) 178

 / CYLINDER WITH ONE SIDED HOLDER 186

 / ADJUSTABLE DOOR HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES 177

 / ONE-WAY DRIVE ROD CONNECTION PIECE 179

 / WINDOW BOLT WITH GROOVE 180

 / DOOR BOLT WITH GROOVE 180

TWO-WAY BOLT KIT WITH BIG LEVER FOR PASSIVE SASH
180

 / BOLT KIT FOR PASSIVE SASH 180

 / SMALL DOOR STOPPER 180

 / LARGE DOOR STOPPER 180

 / LOGICAL MECHANISM 166

 / TILT FIRST HANDLE WITH SQUARE PIN

 / TILT FIRST CREMONE HANDLE WITH KEY

 / OUTWARD OPENING HANDLE 182

 / T.T HIDDEN HINGE & ARM KIT LEFT 166

 / SINGLE PIN HANDLE FOR TILT & TURN

 / SINGLE PIN HANDLE FOR TILT & TURN WITH KEY

 / LARGE FRICTION HINGE FOR T.T GR3 166

 / TILT FIRST SMALL FRICTION HINGE GR1 166

 / TILT FIRST MEDIUM FRICTION HINGE GR2 166

 / TILT FIRST LARGE FRICTION HINGE GR3 166

 / TILT & TURN CLIP HINGE KIT

 / TOP HINGE MAIN BODY FOR PASSIVE SASH 180

HANDLE CON.PIECE FOR T.T (FOR SAFETY HANDLE )

/ HANDLE CON. PIECE FOR T.T (UNIVERSAL)

/ BACK CORNER DEVICE

 / BOTTOM LOCK AND STRIKER FOR T.T 166
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/ 

ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 161

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 161

HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200
161

/
HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 161

 /
HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 161

 /
HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400

161

 /
HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 161

 /
HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 161

 /
HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 161

 /
HIDDEN VENT SINGLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 161

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  321 / 2+1 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  541 / 4+1 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  651 / 5+1 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  330 / 3+0 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  550 / 5+0 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  633 / 3+3 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  431 / 3+1 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  532 / 2+3 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  761 / 6+1 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  743 / 4+3 195

 / FOLDING DOOR WITH SILL ACCESSORY KIT  770 / 7+0 195

KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (PVC GROOVE & SINGLE SASH)  W<1000 H<1400 168

KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (PVC GROOVE & SINGLE SASH)   W<1000 H>1400 168

KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (PVC GROOVE & SINGLE SASH)   W>1000 H<1400 168

KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (PVC GROOVE & SINGLE SASH)   W>1000 H>1400 168

INWARD & OUTWARD INTERFERENCED LOCK FOR STEP HINGE DOORS
189

KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH )  W<1000 H<1400 159
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/ 

ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 163

KITS FOR TILT & TURN (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 163

HIDDEN VENT DOUBLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 400-700  /H: 600-1200 163

HIDDEN VENT DOUBLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 163

HIDDEN VENT DOUBLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200
163

HIDDEN VENT DOUBLE SASH (OPENING TO RIGHT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400
163

HIDDEN VENT DOUBLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 600-1200 163

HIDDEN VENT DOUBLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 400-700 / H: 1200-2400 163

HIDDEN VENT DOUBLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 600-1200 163

HIDDEN VENT DOUBLE SASH (OPENING TO LEFT SIDE ) W: 700-1200 / H: 1200-2400 163

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT  RIGHT   H: 1585-2000 / RAY: 2000
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT  RIGHT   H: 1585-2000 / RAY: 2600
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT  RIGHT   H: 1585-2000 / RAY: 3200
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT  RIGHT   H: 1985-2400 / RAY: 2000
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT  RIGHT   H: 1985-2400 / RAY: 2600
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT  RIGHT   H: 1985-2400 / RAY: 3200
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT LEFT   H: 1585-2000 / RAY: 2000
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT LEFT   H: 1585-2000 / RAY: 2600
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT LEFT   H: 1585-2000 / RAY: 3200
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT LEFT   H: 1985-2400 / RAY: 2000
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT LEFT   H: 1985-2400 / RAY: 2600
193

PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT LEFT  H: 1985-2400 / RAY: 3200
193
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ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

200

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201
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ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

 / BUTIL TAPE 201

 / BUTIL TAPE 201

 / BUTIL TAPE 201

 / BUTIL TAPE 201

 / BUTIL TAPE 201

 / INSULATION FOAM FOR W65 HIDDEN SASH 201

/ 
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ÜRÜN KODU
PRODUCT CODE

ÜRÜN ADI
PRODUCT NAME

SAYFA NO
PAGE NO

150





/ ACCESSORY INDEX

/ EPDM GASKETS

 / INSULATION BARS

 / CORNER CLEATS

 / FRICTION STAYS

 / LOCKING ACCESSORIES

 / FACADE HANDLES

 / CONNECTION PIECES

 / OPENING MOTORS

           ACCESSORIES WITH FABRICATION MANUAL

®
®  HAS THE RIGHTS TO MAKE CORRECTION OR MODIFICATION IN THE CATALOGUE DATA.





/ EPDM GASKETS

ACCESSORY CODE AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 / DRAWING

APPLICATION AREA

320128

320129

320130

320131

320132

320133

320134

320135

320136
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ACCESSORY CODE AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 / DRAWING

APPLICATION AREA

320074

330039

320071

320072
 

320137

320138

320139

320120

320121
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/ EPDM GASKETS



ACCESSORY CODE AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 / DRAWING

APPLICATION AREA

320123
/

320122
/

320124
/

320125
/

320126
/

320076
/ 

320109
/

320110

320059
/
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/ EPDM GASKETS



ACCESSORY CODE AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 / DRAWING

APPLICATION AREA

320003
 

320004
 

320005
 

320006
 

320007
 

320008
 

320009
 

320010
 

320060
/
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/ EPDM GASKETS



ACCESSORY CODE AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 / DRAWING

APPLICATION AREA

320011
 

320012
 

320013
 

320014
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/ EPDM GASKETS



TEK AÇILIM AKSESUARLARI / SIDE HUNG OPENING ACC.

EURO KANAL / EURO GROOVE

TEK KANAT / SINGLE SASH

EURO

KIT CONTENTS
1 HANDLE

2 HANDLE CONNECTIONS

3 PIN

4 STRIKER

CORNER DEVICE

6 CHOCK FOR VENTS

7 HIDDEN STRIKER

8 HINGE

W65
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KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (EURO GROOVE & SINGLE SASH)

480026
(380026)

480027
(380027)

480028
(380028)

480029
(380029)

W<1000
H<1400

W<1000
H>1400

W>1000
H<1400

W>1000
H>1400

KIT CONTENTS IMPORTED NATIVE PIECE QUANTITIES

 / ONE-WAY CREMONE HANDLE

1 1 1 1

 / ONE-WAY CREMONE HANDLE WITH KEY

 / TWO-WAY CREMONE HANDLE

 / TWO-WAY CREMONE HANDLE WITH KEY

 / HANDLE WITHOUT COVERPLATE (7mm)

 / HANDLE WITH SQUARE ROD

 / SQUARE ROD HANDLE WITH KEY

 / OUTWARD OPENING HANDLE (7mm)

/OUTWARD OPEN HANDLE WITH KEY

/ BOLT KIT FOR TWO-WAY CRE. HAND.

1 1 1 1
 / HAN. CON. PIECE (ONE-WAY)

 / INNER MECH. FOR HANDLE WITHOUT C.PLATE

 / OPPOSITE-WAY INNER MECHANISM

 / ONE-WAY INNER MECHANISM

 / OUT. OPEN. TWO-WAY IN. MECH.

/ ADJUSTABLE PIN 2 4 4 8 / FIX PIN

 / ADJUSTABLE STRIKER 2 4 8 10 / FIX STRIKER

/ CORNER DEVICE 0 0 2 2
 / CHOCK FOR VENTS 1 1 1 1

/ WINDOW HIDDEN STRIKER 0 2 1 2
 / WINDOW HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES 2 2 2 2
/WINDOW HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES

2 2 2 2
 / SIDE HUNG CLIP HINGE KIT

 / HIDDEN HINGE KIT 90° (RIGHT)

 / HIDDEN HINGE KIT 90° (LEFT)

/ HIDDEN HINGE KIT 180° (RIGHT)

 / HIDDEN HINGE KIT 180° (LEFT)

 / SMALL FRICTION STAY 12" (18mm) 1 0 0 0
/ MEDIUM FRICTION STAY 16" (18mm) 0 1 0 0

/ SIDE HUNG OPENING ACC.

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.
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TEK AÇILIM AKSESUARLARI / SIDE HUNG OPENING ACC.

EURO KANAL / EURO GROOVE

EURO

KIT CONTENTS
1 HANDLE

2 HANDLE CONNECTIONS

3 PIN

4 STRIKER

CORNER DEVICE

6 CHOCK FOR VENTS

7 HIDDEN STRIKER

8 HINGE

9 HIDDEN CREMONE MECH.

/ DOUBLE SASH

W65
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KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (EURO GROOVE & DOUBLE SASH)

480070
(380070)

480071
(380071)

480072
(380072)

480073
(380073)

W<1000
H<1400

W<1000
H>1400

W>1000
H<1400

W>1000
H>1400

KIT CONTENTS IMPORTED NATIVE PIECE QUANTITIES

 / ONE-WAY CREMONE HANDLE

1 1 1 1

 / ONE-WAY CREMONE HANDLE WITH KEY

 / TWO-WAY CREMONE HANDLE

 / TWO-WAY CREMONE HANDLE WITH KEY

 / HANDLE WITHOUT COVERPLATE (7mm)

 / HANDLE WITH SQUARE ROD

 / SQUARE ROD HANDLE WITH KEY

 / OUTWARD OPENING HANDLE (7mm)

/OUTWARD OPEN HANDLE WITH KEY

 / BOLT KIT FOR TWO-WAY CRE. HAND.

1 1 1 1
 / HAN. CON. PIECE (ONE-WAY)

 / INNER MECH. FOR HANDLE WITHOUT C.PLATE

/ OPPOSITE-WAY INNER MECHANISM

 / ONE-WAY INNER MECHANISM

 / OUT. OPEN. TWO-WAY IN. MECH.

/ ADJUSTABLE PIN 2 4 4 8 / FIX PIN

 / ADJUSTABLE STRIKER 2 4 8 10 / FIX STRIKER

 / CORNER DEVICE 0 0 2 2
 / CHOCK FOR VENTS 1 1 1 1

/ HIDDEN STRIKER 0 2 1 2
 / WINDOW HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES

4 4

/WINDOW HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES

 / SIDE HUNG CLIP HINGE KIT

/ HIDDEN HINGE KIT 90° (RIGHT)

/ HIDDEN HINGE KIT 90° (LEFT)

 / HIDDEN HINGE KIT 180° (RIGHT)

 / HIDDEN HINGE KIT 180° (LEFT)

 / SMALL FRICTION STAY 12" (18mm) 0 0 0
 / MEDIUM FRICTION STAY 16" (18mm) 0 0 0

/ SIDE HUNG OPENING ACC.

PASSIVE SASH COMPONENTS FOR SIDE HUNG DOUBLE SASH

/ TWO-WAY HIDDEN BOLT KIT 1 1 1 1
 / CHANNEL WIN. BOLT (140mm) 2 2 2 2
/ TWO-WAY BOLT KIT WITH LEVER 1 1 1 1

/ BOLT KIT WITH CLENCH 2 2 0 0
 / WINDOW HIDDEN STRIKER 0 2 2 2
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/ TILT&TURN ACCESSORIES

KIT CONTENTS
1 HANDLE

2 HANDLE CONNECTIONS

3 PIN

4 STRIKER

CORNER DEVICE

6 CHOCK FOR VENTS

7 BACK CORNER DEVICE

8 HINGE

FRICTION STAY FOR TILT&TURN

10 ADDITIONAL FRICTION STAY

/ EURO GROOVE

/ SINGLE SASH
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KOD/CODE KOD/CODE

470072 370072

470107 370107

470237 370237

470238 370238

470185 370185

470187 370187

470189 370189

470214 370214

470213 370213

470188 370188

470186 370186

470246 370246

470245 370245

470015 370015

470014 370014

470089 370089

470146 370146

470018 370018

470016 370016

470247 370247

470106 370106

470243 370243

470069 370069

470112 370112

470236 370236

470085 370085

470084 370084

470239 370239

470240 370240

470241 370241

470242 370242

470244 370244

470206 370206

470208 370208

470209 370209

470251 370251

470075 370075

460073 360073

470248 370248

470250 370250

470253 370253

470249 370249

W65
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160

ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

470072 (370072)

/ HANDLE FOR TILT&TURN

470107 (370107)

HANDLE FOR TILT&TURN WITH KEY

470213 (370213)
TILT FIRST HANDLE WITH SQUARE PIN

470214 (370214)
TILT FIRST CREMONE HANDLE WITH KEY

470237 (370237)
/

SINGLE PIN HANDLE FOR TILT&TURN

470238 (370238)
/

SINGLE PIN HANDLE FOR TILT&TURN WITH KEY

470185 (370185)
/

HANDLE WITHOUT COVERPLATE

470186 (370186)
INNER MECHANISM FOR HANDLE
WITHOUT COVERPLATE

470187 (370187)
WINDOW HANDLE WITH SQUARE ROD 470188 (370188)

/
ONE-WAY INNER MECHANISM
WITH SQUARE ROD470189 (370189)

WINDOW HANDLE WITH SQUARE ROD WITH KEY

470243(370243)
 /

TILT&TURN CLIP HINGE KIT (100Kg)

470247(370247)
BACK CORNER DEVICE

480501(380501)

PVC SIDE HUNG L HINGE KIT (RIGHT)

480502(380502)

PVC SIDE HUNG L HINGE KIT (LEFT)

470245(370245)

HANDLE CON. PIECE FOR T.T. (FOR SAFETY HANDLE)

470246(370246)
HANDLE CON. PIECE FOR T.T. (UNIVERSAL)

470250(370250)

SAFETY AND STRIKER FOR WRONG USAGES

470249(370249)

TILT FIRST BOTTOM LOCK AND STRIKER FOR T.T.

/ TILT&TURN ACCESSORIES

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.
*

ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!
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ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

470253(370253)
ADDITIONAL HINGE APPARATUS (+30 Kg)

470251(370251)
HIDDEN CREMONE MECHANISM HANDLE
FOR PASSIVE SASH

460073(360073)
HIDDEN STRIKER

470248(370248)
BOTTOM LOCK AND STRIKER FOR T.T.

470239 (370239)
LARGE FRICTION HINGE FOR T.T. GR3

470240 (370240)
TILT FIRST SMALL

FRICTION HINGE GR1 (400-700mm)

470084 (370084)
MEDIUM FRICTION HINGE FOR
TILT&TURN GR2 (700-1200 MM)

470241 (370241)
TILT FIRST MEDIUM

FRICTION HINGE GR2 (700-1200mm)

470085 (370085)
SMALL FRICTION HINGE FOR
TILT&TURN GR1 (400-700 MM)

470242 (370242)
TILT FIRST LARGE

FRICTION HINGE GR3 (1200-1400mm)

470108 (370108)
MECHANISM

470212 (370212)
/

LOGICAL MECHANISM

470106 (370106)
HINGE KIT

470069 (370069)
HINGE KI

470112 (370112)

T.T.HIDDEN HINGE & ARM KIT RIGHT

470236(370236)

T.T. HIDDEN HINGE & ARM KIT LEFT

470073 (370073)
/ ADDITIONAL ARM

470074 (370074)
/ ADDITIONAL FASTENING

/ TILT&TURN ACCESSORIES

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.
*

ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!
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TEK AÇILIM AKSESUARLARI / SIDE HUNG OPENING ACC.

PVC KANAL / PVC GROOVE

TEK KANAT / SINGLE SASH

PVC

KIT CONTENTS
1 HANDLE

2 HANDLE CONNECTIONS

3 STRIKER

 /SIDE HUNG TOP LOCKING 90°
5 CHOCK FOR VENTS

6 HIDDEN STRIKER

7 ADDITIONAL LOCKING

8 HINGE
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KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (PVC GROOVE & SINGLE SASH)

480065
(380065)

480066
(380066)

480067
(380067)

480068
(380068)

W<1000
H<1400

W<1000
H>1400

W>1000
H<1400

W>1000
H>1400

KIT CONTENTS IMPORTED NATIVE PIECE QUANTITIES

 / HANDLE WITH SQUARE ROD

1 1 1 1
 / SQUARE ROD HANDLE WITH KEY

 / OUTWARD OPENING HANDLE (7mm)

(7mm)/OUTWARD OPEN HANDLE WITH KEY

1 0 1 0

0 1 0 1

 / FIX STRIKER (9mm AXIS)

 

 SIDE HUNG TOP LOCKING 90°

 CHOCK FOR VENTS 1 1 1 1
0

/ ADD. LOCKING P. GR00
0 0

 / ADD. LOCKING P. GR02

 / SIDE HUNG CLIP HINGE KIT

1 1 1 1 / SIDE HUNG L HINGE KIT (RIGHT)

/ SIDE HUNG L HINGE KIT (LEFT)

 / SMALL FRICTION STAY 12" (16mm) 1 0 0 0
 / MEDIUM FRICTION STAY 16" (16mm) 0 1 0 0

/ SIDE HUNG OPENING ACC.

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.
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KITS FOR SIDE HUNG (PVC GROOVE &DOUBLE SASH)

480074
(380074)

480075
(380075)

480076
(380076)

480077
(380077)

W<1000
H<1400

W<1000
H>1400

W>1000
H<1400

W>1000
H>1400

KIT CONTENTS IMPORTED NATIVE PIECE QUANTITIES

 / HANDLE WITH SQUARE ROD

1 1 1 1
 / SQUARE ROD HANDLE WITH KEY

 / OUTWARD OPENING HANDLE (7mm)

/OUTWARD OPEN HANDLE WITH KEY

1 0 1 0

0 1 0 1

 / FIX STRIKER (9mm AXIS)

/ 0 0
/ SIDE HUNG TOP LOCKING 90°

 / CHOCK FOR VENTS

/
HIDDEN STRIKER FOR WINDOW WITH PVC GROOVE 0

 / ADD. LOCKING P. GR00
0 0

/ ADD. LOCKING P. GR02

 / SIDE HUNG CLIP HINGE KIT

/ SIDE HUNG L HINGE KIT (RIGHT)

 / SIDE HUNG L HINGE KIT (LEFT)

 / SMALL FRICTION STAY 12" (16mm) 0 0 0
 / MEDIUM FRICTION STAY 16" (16mm) 0 0 0

/ SIDE HUNG OPENING ACC.

PASSIVE SASH COMPONENTS FOR SIDE HUNG DOUBLE SASH

1 0 1 0

0 1 0 1

TOP-BOTTOM BOLT KIT AND STRIKER KIT FOR PASSIVE SASH WITH PVC
GROOVE
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(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.





PVC/ TILT&TURN ACCESSORIES

PVC KANAL /

PVC KANAL /

PVC KANAL /

W65

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid. AKSESUARLAR / ACCESSORIES172



PVC/ TILT&TURN ACCESSORIES

PVC KANAL /

PVC KANAL /

W65

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.AKSESUARLAR / ACCESSORIES 173





/ TILT&TURN ACCESSORIES

PVC KANAL /

PVC KANAL /

PVC KANAL /

PVC
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/ TILT&TURN ACCESSORIES

PVC KANAL /

PVC KANAL /

PVC
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ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

470099 (370099)
/

WINDOW HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES

470100 (370100)
/

WINDOW HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES

470080 (370080)
/

ADJUSTABLE DOOR HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES 470081 (370081)
/ ADJUSTABLE

LARGE SIZE DOOR HINGE470204 (370204)
/

ADJUSTABLE DOOR HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES

470077 (370077)
/

DOOR HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES

470101 (370101)
/

DOOR HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES

470079 (370079)
/

COUNTERPLATE KIT FOR DOOR
HINGES WITH TWO LEAVES

470196 (370196)
/

COUNTERPLATE KIT FOR DOOR
HINGES WITH TWO LEAVES

470147 (370147)
/

DOOR HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES

470102 (370102)
/ DOOR HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES

/ HINGES

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES. ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

   LOAD CAPACITY: 75 kg (2 pieces)    LOAD CAPACITY: 75 kg (2 pieces)

100 kg (2 pieces)

   LOAD CAPACITY: 160 kg (2 pieces)

   LOAD CAPACITY: 120 kg (3 pieces)    LOAD CAPACITY: 160 kg (3 pieces)

   DISTANCE BETWEEN AXIS: 60-75mm    DISTANCE BETWEEN AXIS: 60-75mm

   LOAD CAPACITY: 120 kg (3 pieces)    LOAD CAPACITY: 160 kg (3 pieces)

   DISTANCE BETWEEN AXIS: 80-100mm    DISTANCE BETWEEN AXIS: 80-100mm

130 kg (2 pieces)

W65
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(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES. ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

/ HINGES

W65
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   SHOULD BE USED WITH ALL SURFACE MOUNTING HINGES.

ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

460066 
 /

7,5mm STEP PIECE FOR DOOR HINGES

460068 
 /

DIRECT SCREW FOR DOOR HINGES

470111 
/

90° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (LEFT)

470110 
/

90° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (RIGHT)

470199 
/

180° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (LEFT)

470200 
/

180° SIDE HUNG HIDDEN HINGE SET (RIGHT)

470103 
/

PIVOT HINGE

480500 
 /

PVC SIDE HUNG CLIP HINGE KIT

   USING WITH LEFT HAND OPENING SASH.    USING WITH RIGHT HAND OPENING SASH.

   SHOULD BE USED 4 PIECES PER HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES AND 6 PIECES PER
    HINGE WITH THREE LEAVES.

   USING WITH LEFT HAND OPENING SASH.    USING WITH RIGHT HAND OPENING SASH.



ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

470015 (370015)
/ ADJUSTABLE PIN

470014 (370014)
/ FIXED PIN

450014 (350014)
/

TWO-WAY DRIVE ROD CONNECTION KIT

470205 (370205)
/

ONE-WAY DRIVE ROD CONNECTION PIECE

470146 (370146)
/

ADJUSTABLE STRIKER

470089 (370089)
10 AKS /
FIXED STRIKER

470018 (370018)
 /

CORNER TRANSFER DEVICE

460016 (360016)
/

CHOCK FOR SASHES

470076 (370076)
/

TWIN CATCH HANDLE

460071 (360071)
/

WING AGAINST SASH STOPPER
FOR BALCONY DOORS

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.
*

ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

/ CONNECTION PARTS

W65

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.ACCESSORIES 179



(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.
*

ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

470088 (370088)
/

BOLT KIT FOR TWO-WAY
CREMONE HANDLE

470105 (370105)
/

DOOR BOLT FOR OUTSIDE APPLICATION

470206 (370206)
/

WINDOW BOLT WITH GROOVE (140mm)

470207 (370207)
/

DOOR BOLT WITH GROOVE (220mm)

470075 (370075)
/

TWO-WAY HIDDEN BOLT KIT
FOR PASIVE SASH

470208(370208)
/

TWO-WAY BOLT KIT WITH BIG
LEVER FOR PASSIVE SASH

470209 (370209)
/

BOLT KIT FOR PASSIVE SASH

470210 (370210)
/

SMALL DOOR STOPPER (180mm)

470211 (370211)
/

LARGE DOOR STOPPER  (350mm)

470244 (370244)
TOP HINGE MAIN BODY FOR PASSIVE SASH

/ BOLTS

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid. ACCESSORIES180



(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.
*

ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

470109(370109)
/

BOTTOM-HUNG ARM - SMALL (150mm)

470086 (370086)
/

BOTTOM-HUNG ARM - LARGE (250mm)

470023 (370023)
 /

TELESCOPIC ARM (SMALL)

470024 (370024)
 /

TELESCOPIC ARM (MEDIUM)

470025 (370025)
 /

TELESCOPIC ARM (LARGE)

/ ARM & LIMITORS

CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ARM (mm) M.ANGLE M.HEIGHT M.WIDTH MAX.W(kg) M.ANGLE M.HEIGHT M.WIDTH MAX.W(kg)

470113 12" KÜÇÜK MAKAS
12" SMALL ARM  (18 MM)

259 50° 650 1500 50 50°
84° 1500 650 35

470114 16" ORTA MAKAS
16" MEDIUM ARM  (18 MM) 412 30°

50° 800 1500 100   55 30° 1600 700 60      42

470115 12" KÜÇÜK MAKAS
12" SMALL ARM (16MM)

259 50° 650 1500 50 50°
84° 1500 650 35

470116 16" ORTA MAKAS
16" MEDIUM ARM (16MM) 412 30°

50° 800 1500 100   55 30° 1600 700 60      42

HIDDEN OUTER OPENING ARMS

TOP-HUNG OPENING SIDE-HUNG OPENING
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   USING WITH 470188 INNER MECHANISM.    USING WITH 470190 INNER MECHANISM.

   USING WITH 470187 HANDLE.    USING WITH 470189 HANDLE.

ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

470187 (370187)
KARE MAÇALI PENCERE KOLU
(7mm KARE MAÇALI) /
WINDOW HANDLE WITH SQUARE ROD
(With 7mm SQUARE ROD)

470189 (370189)
KARE MAÇALI ANAHTARLI  PENCERE KOLU
DOOR & WINDOW HANDLE WITH KEY

470188 (370188)
/

ONE-WAY INNER MECHANISM

470190 (370190)
/

TWO-WAY INNER MECHANISM

 (370148)
/

TWO-WAY MECHANISM FOR
OUTWARD OPENING SASHES

/ WINDOW HANDLES

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES. ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

   USING WITH 470149 OR 470216 OUTWARD OPENING HANDLES.

W65
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KAPI TUTAMAKLARI / DOOR HOLDERS

ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

KIVRIK BORU KOL /
CURVED PULL HANDLE

YARIM AY BORU KOL /
C SHAPED PULL HANDLE

U BORU KOL /
U SHAPED PULL HANDLE

BASTON KOL /
CANE PULL HANDLE

BANT KOL / STRIPE PULL HANDLE KIVRIK H KOL /
CURVED H SHAPED PULL HANDLE

V BORU KOL /
V SHAPED PULL HANDLE

H KOL /
H SHAPED PULL HANDLE

YAY KOL /
BOW PULL HANDLE

/
TUBE PULL HANDLE CONNECTION

/
TUBE PULL HANDLE CONNECTION

/
TUBE PROFILE

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES. ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

CODE Ø (mm) A (mm)

370154 25 200
370155 25 300
370156 25 400
370157 30 300
370158 30 350
370159 30 600

CODE A (mm)

370151 800
370152 900
370153 1000

CODE Ø (mm) A (mm)

370160 25 200
370161 25 300
370162 25 400
370163 30 300
370164 30 350

CODE Ø (mm) A (mm)

370165 25 200
370166 25 300
370167 25 400
370168 30 300
370169 30 350
370170 30 400

CODE Ø (mm) A (mm)

370171 25 900
370172 25 1000
370173 30 900
370174 30 1000

CODE Ø (mm) A (mm)

370175 25 300
370176 30 350

CODE Ø (mm) A (mm)

370177 30 500
370178 30 750

CODE Ø (mm) A (mm)

370179 30 500
370180 40 750

CODE Ø (mm) A (mm)

370181 30 500
370182 40 750

CODE Ø (mm)

370183 40

CODE Ø (mm)

370184 40

CODE Ø (mm) A (mm)

310489 40 2500

W65
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ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

470141 (370141)
/

LOCK WITH BOLT 85 x 35 mm

470142 (370142)
/

LOCK WITH ROLLER 85 x 35 mm

460064 (360064)
/

STRIKER FOR LOCK WITH RAIL

460065 (360065)
/

STRIKER FOR LOCK WITH ROLLER

470144 (370144)
/ CYLINDER

460070 (360070)
/

CYLINDER COVER PLATE (10mm)

470202 (370202)
/

CYLINDER WITH ONE SIDED HOLDER

460074 (360074)
/

CYLINDER COVER PLATE (6mm)

/ DOOR LOCKS & STRIKERS

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES. ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

   26-10-60=96mm CYLINDER (FOR W65)

   26-10-60=96mm CYLINDER (FOR W65)
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PARÇA KODU /
PARTITION CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

470194  / DOOR HANDLE WITH OVERPLATE

470215 / LOCKING MECHANISM

460064  / STRIKER FOR MORTISE LOCK

 / CORNER DEVICE

470015 / LOCKING PIN

470146  / ADJUSTABLE STRIKER

470215

470018

470015

470146

INWARD & OUTWARD INTERFERENCED LOCK FOR
STEP HINGE DOORS

470146

/ DOOR LOCKING KIT

KIT CODE: 480069/380069

KIT COMPONENTS

W65
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ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES ACCESSORY CODE, PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND IMAGES

450022 (350022)
/

FIXED DRAINAGE CAP

450057 (350057)
/

DRAINAGE CAP WITH AIR
PREVENTER FLAP

440038 (340038)
/

GLASS SUPPORT PIECE

490035 (390035)
/

BRUSH FOR DOOR BOTTOMS

480503 (380503)

/TOP-BOTTOM BOLT KIT AND
STRIKER KIT FOR PASSIVE SASH WITH PVC GROOVE

460076 (360076)

HIDDEN STRIKER
FOR WINDOW WITH PVC GROOVE

/ DIFFERENT ACCESSORIES

   COLOUR SELECTION SHOULD BE STATED (PVC)    COLOUR SELECTION SHOULD BE STATED (PVC)

W65
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(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES. ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!



/ ADAPTER PLUGS FOR DOUBLE SASH W.

450051 (350051)

ADAPTER PLUG FOR DOUBLE SASH WINDOWS

bottom one together as kit.)

ADAPTER PLUG FOR DOUBLE HIDDEN SASH WINDOWS

bottom one together as kit.)

4.2x16

PAN HEAD

/ ADAPTER PLUGS FOR DOUBLE SASH W.

450054 (350054)

4.2x16

PAN HEAD

W65
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/ PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES. ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

KAPANMA
YÖNÜ 2,00 mt 2,60 mt 3,20 mt

PVC KANAL

1985-2400 mm

W65
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DIN YÖNÜ: SOL

/ PARALEL SLIDE AND TILT KIT

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.

*
ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

KANAT

2,00 mt 2,60 mt 3,20 mt

PARALEL SÜRME TAKIM TABLOSU
PVC KANAL

480485 (380485)

4 MT 5,2 MT 6 MT

15
85

 - 
20
00

 m
m

15
85

 - 
20
00

 m
m

15
85

 - 
20
00

 m
m

480488 (380488)

4 MT 5,2 MT 6 MT

19
85

 - 
24
00

 m
m

480489 (380489) 480490 (380490)

19
85

 - 
24
00

 m
m

19
85

 - 
24
00

 m
m
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480078 (380078)
(321) /
2 fold & 1 side hung sash

/
2 fold & 1 side hung sash

480084(380084)
/

2 fold&1 passive&1 active side h.

480079(380079)
 /

4 fold & 1 side hung sash

480082(380082)
 /

4 fold & 1 side hung sash

480085(380085)
 /

4 fold & 1 side hung sash

480080(380080)
 /

4 fold & 1 passive & 1 active side hung sash

480083(380083)
(  /
4 fold & 1 passive & 1 active side hung sash

480086(380086)
 /

6 fold & 1 side hung sash

480088(380088)
 /

6 fold & 1 side hung sash

480087(380087)
 /

6 fold & 1 side hung sash

*MAX. CAPACITY OF EACH VENT: 80 KG , VENT WIDTH: 400-1000 MM , VENT HEIGHT: 730-2400 MM
THE GATE VENT CAN BE PRODUCED SIDE HUNG OR TILT AND TURN OPENING AS YOUR CHOICE.

WHEN TO ORDER, PLEASE INFORM US ABOUT THESE QUESTIONS:

WHETHER THE MECHANISM IS WITH OR WITHOUT THRESHOLD.

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.
*

ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

/ FOLDING DOOR WITHOUT SILL ACCESSORY KIT

W65
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/ PANIC EXIT ACCESSORIES

(  )  CODES INTO THE PARENTHESIS BELONG TO NATIVE ACCESSORIES.
*

ACCESSORY IMAGES ARE REPRESENTATIVE AT THIS PAGE.!

W65
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470326
SINGLE SASH PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT WITH ONE POINT LOCK (SURFACE MOUNTED)

DEVICE KITS FOR PANIC EXIT DOORS

470329
SINGLE SASH PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT WITH ONE POINT LOCK - ALUMINIUM (WITH

EMBEDDED LOCK)

470330

470331
PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT OUTSIDE INTERFERENCE HANDLE (WITH EMBEDDED LOCK)

470332
PANIC EXIT SQUARE ROD

470326
SINGLE SASH PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT WITH ONE POINT LOCK (SURFACE MOUNTED)

470327
PANIC EXIT OUTSIDE INTERFERENCE HANDLE (WITHOUT CYLINDER)

470326
SINGLE SASH PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT WITH ONE POINT LOCK (SURFACE MOUNTED)

470328
PANIC EXIT OUTSIDE INTERFERENCE HANDLE (INCLUDES CYLINDER)

470329
SINGLE SASH PANIC EXIT DEVICE KIT WITH ONE POINT LOCK - ALUMINIUM (WITH

EMBEDDED LOCK)

470330

















/ PROFILES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE CUTTING ANGLE

2 W5-101  VERTICAL FRAME H 45°/45°

2 W5-101 HORIZONTAL FRAME L 45°/45°

2 W5-201 VERTICAL VENT H - 46 45°/45°

2 W5-201 HORIZANTAL VENT L - 46 45°/45°

2 W-516 VERT. GLAZING BEAD H - 182 90°/90°

2 W-516 HOR. GLAZING BEAD L - 142 90°/90°

2 W1-508 CONNECTION ROAD PROFILE H + L 90°/90°

/ ACCESSORIES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE

1 380027 SIDE HUNG OPENING KIT

INNER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

320074 CENTRAL STEP GASKET 2L + 2H

OUTER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

STEP GASKET 4L + 4H

4 330039 CENTRAL VULCANISED CORNER

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

4 310243 CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

CORNER ALIGNMENT

2 350057 DRAINAGE SLOT COVER

1 360016 CHOCK FOR VENTS

2 340038 GLAZING SUPPORT PIECE

SIDE HUNG OPENING WINDOW

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid.CUTTING SIZES 202



/ PROFILES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE CUTTING ANGLE

2 W5-101  VERTICAL FRAME H 45°/45°

2 W5-101 HORIZONTAL FRAME L 45°/45°

2 W5-201 VERTICAL VENT H - 46 45°/45°

2 W5-201 HORIZANTAL VENT L/2 + 10,5 45°/45°

1 W5-301 TRANSOM PROFILE H - 58 90°/90°

2 W-516 VERT. GLAZING BEAD H - 182 90°/90°

2 W-516 VERT. GLAZING BEAD H - 98 90°/90°

4 W-516 HOR. GLAZING BEAD L/2 - 85,5 90°/90°

2 W1-508 CONNECTION ROAD PROFILE H + L 90°/90°

/ ACCESSORIES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE

1 SIDE HUNG OPENING KIT

INNER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 4H

CENTRAL STEP GASKET L + 2H

320071 OUTER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 4H

320072 STEP GASKET 2L + 4H

4 330039 CENTRAL VULCANISED CORNER

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

4 310242 CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

4 310243 CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

2 310364 TRANSOM CONNECTION (T)

TRANSOM CONNECTION (U)

8 310112 CORNER ALIGNMENT

4 350057 DRAINAGE SLOT COVER

1 360016 CHOCK FOR VENTS

4 340038 GLAZING SUPPORT PIECE

ONE SIDE FIXED SIDE HUNG OPENING WINDOW

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid. CUTTING SIZES203



/ PROFILES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE CUTTING ANGLE

2 W5-101  VERTICAL FRAME H 45°/45°

2 W5-101 HORIZONTAL FRAME L 45°/45°

4 W5-201 VERTICAL VENT H - 46 45°/45°

4 W5-201 HORIZANTAL VENT L/2 - 25,5 45°/45°

4 W-516 VERT. GLAZING BEAD H - 182 90°/90°

4 W-516 HOR. GLAZING BEAD L/2 - 121,5 90°/90°

1 W6-508 ADAPTER PR. H - 108 90°/90°

2 W1-508 CONNECTION ROAD PROFILE H + L 90°/90°

/ ACCESSORIES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE

TILT AND TURN KIT

INNER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 4H

CENTRAL STEP GASKET 2L + 3H

OUTER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 4H

320072 STEP GASKET 4L + 6H

CENTRAL VULCANISED CORNER

4 310241 CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

12 310112 CORNER ALIGNMENT

4 350057 DRAINAGE SLOT COVER

2 360016 CHOCK FOR VENTS

4 340038 GLAZING SUPPORT PIECE

1 350051 PLUG KIT FOR ADAPTER

DOUBLE SASH TILT&TURN OPENING WINDOW

CUTTING SIZES 204



OUTWARD OPENING WINDOW

/ PROFILES

UNIT CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE CUTTING ANGLE

2 W5-102  VERTICAL FRAME H 45°/45°

2 W5-102 HORIZONTAL FRAME L 45°/45°

2 W5-221 VERTICAL VENT H - 66 45°/45°

2 W5-221 HORIZANTAL VENT L - 66 45°/45°

2 W-516 VERT. GLAZING BEAD H - 242 90°/90°

2 W-516 HOR. GLAZING BEAD L - 202 90°/90°

2 W1-508 CONNECTION ROAD PROFILE H + L 90°/90°

/ ACCESSORIES

UNIT CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE

1 470114 16" HID. OUT. OPEN. ARM

1 470149 OUTWARD OPENING HANDLE

1 470148  TWO-WAY MECHANISM

4 470015  ADJUSTABLE PIN

4 470146  ADJUSTABLE STRIKER

2 470018  CORNER TRANSFER DEVICE

INNER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

320074 CENTRAL STEP GASKET 2L + 2H

OUTER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

STEP GASKET 4L + 4H

4 330039 CENTRAL VULCANISED CORNER

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

4 310264 CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

4 310449 CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

CORNER ALIGNMENT

2 350057 DRAINAGE SLOT COVER

Profile weights at the catalogue are theoretical, pre-shipment values will be valid. CUTTING SIZES205



/ PROFILES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE CUTTING ANGLE

2 W5-102  VERTICAL FRAME H 45°/90°

1 W5-102 HORIZONTAL FRAME L 45°/45°

2 W5-208 VERTICAL VENT H - 48 45°/90°

1 W5-208 HORIZANTAL VENT L - 66 45°/45°

1 W5-403 SILL PROFILE L - 228 90°/90°

2 W-516 VERT. GLAZING BEAD H - 289 90°/90°

2 W-516 HOR. GLAZING BEAD L - 228 90°/90°

1 W-544 THRESHOLD PROFILE L - 78 90°/90°

/ ACCESSORIES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE

2 370077 HINGE WITH TWO LEAVES

 COUNTERPLATE KIT

D. HANDLE COVERPLATE

 LOCK WITH BOLT 85 x 35 mm

STRIKER FOR LOCK WITH RAIL

1 370144  BAREL / CYLINDER

 CYLINDER COVER PLATE (10mm)

INNER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

CENTRAL STEP GASKET L + 2H

OUTER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

320072 STEP GASKET 2L + 4H

390035 BRUSH FOR DOOR BOTTOMS L - 100

CENTRAL VULCANISED CORNER

2 CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

2 310272 CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

2 310375 TRANSOM CONNECTION (T)

2 310482 TRANSOM CONNECTION (U)

CORNER ALIGNMENT

2 340038 GLAZING SUPPORT PIECE

INWARD OPENING DOOR

CUTTING SIZES 206
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/ PROFILES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE CUTTING ANGLE

2 W5-102  VERTICAL FRAME H 45°/90°

1 W5-102 HORIZONTAL FRAME L 45°/45°

2 W5-209 VERTICAL VENT H - 45 45°/45°

2 W5-209 HORIZANTAL VENT L - 66 45°/45°

2 W-516 VERT. GLAZING BEAD H - 247 90°/90°

2 W-516 HOR. GLAZING BEAD L - 228 90°/90°

1 W-557 ADAPTER PR. L - 128 90°/90°

1 W65-555 THRESHOLD PROFILE L - 78 90°/90°

/ ACCESSORIES

UNIT
KOD
CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE

HINGE

D. HANDLE COVERPLATE

1 370141  LOCK WITH BOLT 85 x 35 mm

STRIKER FOR LOCK WITH RAIL

1 370144  CYLINDER

 CYLINDER COVER PLATE (10mm)

INNER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

CENTRAL STEP GASKET L + 2H

320071 OUTER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

320072 STEP GASKET 3L + 4H

320109 / ADAPTER GASKET L

/ COVER GASKET FOR DOOR SILL L

CENTRAL VULCANISED CORNER

2 CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

4 310273 CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

6 310112 CORNER ALIGNMENT

OUTWARD OPENING DOOR
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PIVOT WINDOW

/ PROFILES

UNIT CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE CUTTING ANGLE

2 W5-102  VERTICAL FRAME H 45°/45°

2 W5-102 HORIZONTAL FRAME L 45°/45°

2 W5-301 VERTICAL VENT H - 46 45°/45°

2 W5-301 HORIZANTAL VENT L - 128 45°/45°

1 W6-504 ADAPTER PR. L - 66 (ÜST-TOP) 45°/45°

1 W6-504 ADAPTER PR. L - 66 (ALT-BOTTOM) 45°/45°

2 W6-504 ADAPTER PR. H/2 - 69 (ÜST-TOP) 30°/45°

2 W6-504 ADAPTER PR. H/2 - 69 (ALT-BOTTOM) 30°/45°

2 W-515 VERT. GLAZING BEAD H - 266 90°/90°

2 W-515 HOR. GLAZING BEAD L - 226 90°/90°

2 W1-508 CONNECTION ROAD PROFILE H + L 90°/90°

/ ACCESSORIES

UNIT CODE DESCRIPTION CUTTING SIZE

2 370321 PIVOT HINGE

320071 OUTER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

INNER GLAZING GASKET 2L + 2H

320074 CENTRAL STEP GASKET 2L + 2H

STEP GASKET 6L + 6H

CENTRAL VULCANISED CORNER

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

CORNER CLEAT FOR FRAME

4 310241 CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

4 310242 CORNER CLEAT FOR VENT

CORNER CLEAT FOR ADAPTER

CORNER CLEAT FOR ADAPTER

CORNER CLEAT FOR ADAPTER

12 310112 CORNER ALIGNMENT

2 350057 DRAINAGE SLOT COVER

2 340038 GLAZING SUPPORT PIECE

CUTTING SIZES


















